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Ko N Antal beviljade Antal anvinda

fritidskort fritidskort
Ale 1302 894
Alingsas 1671 1152
Alvesta 513 297
Aneby 261 190
Arboga 591 450
Arjeplog 81 74
Arvidsjaur 184 165
Arvika 654 455
Askersund 277 190
Avesta 602 338
Bengtsfors 133 67
Berg 63 35
Bjurholm 30 51
Bjuv 484 240
Boden 676 476
Bollebygd 320 223
Bollnas 1025 712
Borgholm 98 49
Borlange 1922 1072
Boras 3944 969
Botkyrka 3 605 2053
Boxholm 144 86
Bromolla 293 133
Bracke 124 80
Burlov 615 204
Bastad 356 211
Dals-Ed 101 62

Danderyd 923 577



Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Degerfors 198 84
Dorotea <20 <20
Eda 224 87
Ekero 1343 953
Eksjo 590 423
Emmaboda 225 119
Enkoping 1640 942
Eskilstuna 4121 1962
Eslov 964 498
Essunga 88 46
Fagersta 495 243
Falkenberg 1485 937
Falkoping 1105 676
Falun 2072 1155
Filipstad 278 150
Finspang 403 159
Flen 374 167
Forshaga 364 253
Fargelanda 89 27
Gagnef 308 224
Gislaved 864 531
Gnesta 361 253
Gnosjo 132 52
Gotland 1565 1011
Grums 194 122
Gréastorp 109 86
Gullspang 53 23

Gallivare 288 179
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Kommun

Antal beviljade

fritidskort

Antal anvanda
fritidskort

Gavle
Goteborg
Gotene
Habo
Hagfors
Hallsberg
Hallstahammar
Halmstad
Hammard
Haninge
Haparanda
Heby
Hedemora
Helsingborg
Herrljunga
Hjo

Hofors
Huddinge
Hudiksvall
Hultsfred
Hylte

Habo
Hallefors
Harjedalen
Harndsand
Harryda
Hassleholm

Hoganas

4 454
17 130
283
903
287
467
473
3978
970
3175
154
459
581

5 550
189
267
289
3968
1118
256
250
715
215
60
809
1697
1471
870
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3083
9147
138
756
191
269
274
2272
710
1673
109
310
386
2531
105
179
211
2180
761
153
143
393
142
22
539
1192
930
555



Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Hogsby 86 35
Horby 448 279
Hoor 552 421
Jokkmokk 80 47
Jarfalla 3398 1978
Jonkoping 5309 3496
Kalix 420 282
Kalmar 2 835 1723
Karlsborg 151 91
Karlshamn 816 360
Karlskoga 877 582
Karlskrona 1943 1287
Karlstad 3778 2414
Katrineholm 1147 641
Kil 449 335
Kinda 181 87
Kiruna 241 136
Klippan 443 229
Knivsta 967 724
Kramfors 319 172
Kristianstad 3104 1727
Kristinehamn 811 523
Krokom 429 266
Kumla 830 493
Kungsbacka 3252 2224
Kungsoér 247 148
Kungalv 1947 1410

Kavlinge 1513 1144
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Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Koéping 911 565
Laholm 925 601
Landskrona 1678 785
Laxa 90 27
Lekeberg 155 102
Leksand 477 289
Lerum 1955 1309
Lessebo 188 62
Lidingo 1815 1319
Lidkoping 1460 874
Lilla Edet 287 137
Lindesberg 880 669
Linkdping 5619 3287
Ljungby 835 546
Ljusdal 463 325
Ljusnarsberg 87 64
Lomma 1264 886
Ludvika 750 402
Lulea 2 151 1605
Lund 4728 3202
Lycksele 332 215
Lysekil 339 197
Malmo 12712 5969
Malung-Salen 253 174
Mala 117 93
Mariestad 784 544
Mark 1092 655

Markaryd 247 156

501



Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Mellerud 237 145
Mjolby 1098 707
Mora 791 606
Motala 1435 834
Mullsjo 215 159
Munkedal 234 134
Munkfors 114 98
Madlndal 2763 1945
Monsteras 275 164
Mérbylanga 528 351
Nacka 4963 3627
Nora 442 343
Norberg 162 97
Nordanstig 176 112
Nordmaling 148 109
Norrkoéping 5364 3251
Norrtalje 1459 787
Norsjo 100 51
Nybro 574 360
Nykvarn 464 348
Nykoping 1740 1024
Nynashamn 902 459
Nassjo 1435 917
Ockelbo 220 185
Olofstrom 243 111
Orsa 196 140
Orust 225 129

Osby 385 216

6(11)



Kommun

Antal beviljade

fritidskort

Antal anvanda
fritidskort

Oskarshamn
Ovanaker
Oxel6sund
Pajala
Partille
Perstorp
Pited
Ragunda
Robertsfors
Ronneby
Rattvik

Sala

Salem
Sandviken
Sigtuna
Simrishamn
Sjobo

Skara
Skelleftea
Skinnskatteberg
Skurup
Skoévde
Smedjebacken
Sollefted
Sollentuna
Solna
Sorsele

Sotenas

688
325
343
<20
1167
258
723
24
115
764
237
703
769
1275
1829
594
340
677
1880
77
617
2014
221
366
2 946
2 375
<20
105
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405
244
220
<20
591
87
477
<20
82
431
174
435
540
736
951
414
174
404
1277
60
425
1187
136
226
1790
1507
<20
31



Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Staffanstorp 878 527
Stenungsund 960 662
Stockholm 28 105 16491
Storfors 73 37
Storuman 129 87
Stréngnas 1332 807
Stromstad 414 237
Strémsund 167 104
Sundbyberg 1673 988
Sundsvall 2 652 1769
Sunne 348 256
Surahammar 320 176
Svalov 361 211
Svedala 686 351
Svenljunga 197 84
Saffle 532 367
Sater 332 237
Savsjo 450 320
Séderhamn 707 426
Soéderkdping 375 233
Sodertalje 3577 1837
Soélvesborg 417 269
Tanum 242 147
Tibro 321 199
Tidaholm 318 211
Tierp 562 305
Timra 589 448

Tingsryd 235 121
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Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Tjorn 482 322
Tomelilla 358 227
Torsby 209 136
Torsas 73 29
Tranemo 360 263
Tranas 522 326
Trelleborg 1152 558
Trollhattan 1849 937
Trosa 461 297
Tyreso 1932 1174
Taby 2194 1206
Toreboda 236 117
Uddevalla 1792 948
Ulricehamn 804 579
Umea 4 849 3708
\lﬁg’gj’”ds 1852 1078
Upplands-Bro 1443 876
Uppsala 8 979 5579
Uppvidinge 193 118
Vadstena 273 227
Vaggeryd 379 260
Valdemarsvik 64 <20
Vallentuna 1608 1223
Vansbro 275 209
Vara 464 317
Varberg 2 683 1715

Vaxholm 378 242
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Antal beviljade Antal anvanda

Kommun

fritidskort fritidskort
Vellinge 1135 690
Vetlanda 1025 653
Vilhelmina 97 51
Vimmerby 489 369
Vindeln 121 91
Vingaker 130 58
Vargarda 403 255
Vanersborg 1228 685
Vannas 182 119
Varmdo 1524 945
Varnamo 1085 660
Vastervik 810 425
Vasteras 6 364 3772
Vaxjo 3761 2069
Ydre 90 66
Ystad 896 597
Amal 413 293
Ange 167 106
Are 401 312
Arjang 168 111
Asele 74 54
Astorp 544 303
Atvidaberg 168 83
Almhult 641 426
Alvdalen 157 126
Alvkarleby 301 175
Alvsbyn 149 111

Angelholm 1363 849
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Kommun

Antal beviljade

fritidskort

Antal anvanda
fritidskort

Ockerd
Odeshdg
Orebro
Orkelljunga
Ornskdldsvik
Ostersund
Osteréker
Osthammar
Ostra Goinge
Overkalix

Overtorned

*antal 3 december 2025

335
104

6 335
187
1643
2 045
2154
582
422
<20
29
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224
74
4045
95
1141
1370
1665
425
219
<20
<20



